MEDIA RELEASE

I grant to Easterseals Colorado and its affiliates, its representatives and employees the right to record and publish to the public my or my child's participation and appearance on video tape, audio tape, film, photography, social media, newsletters, broadcasts, brochures, publications, reports, web pages, promotional materials or any other audio-visual, electronic, printed, tangible work in any media or format, now known or hereafter to become known concerning my or my child's participation in Easterseals Colorado or its affiliates. I authorize the use of my or my child's name, likeness, voice, artwork and biographical material in connection with these recordings. I grant all rights to exhibit, publish or distribute these sound, still or moving images in whole or in part in any medium without restrictions or limitations for educational, promotional or any other purposes that support the mission of Easterseals Colorado or its affiliates.

I hereby release and hold harmless Easterseals Colorado and its affiliates, along with their respective employees, agents, sponsors, or other representatives from any and all claims, demands, or causes of action arising out of the use of my or my child's name and/or likeness, in accordance with the terms of this release. I understand and agree that neither I, nor my child, will be compensated in any way for the use of my or my child's name and likeness by Easterseals Colorado or its affiliates. I release and waive any claims or rights of compensation or ownership regarding such uses and understand that all such uses shall remain the property of Easterseals Colorado or its affiliates.

Signature of Participant	Date
Printed Name:	
Address:	
City: State: Zip:	
Signature of Parent/Guardian (if applicable)	Date
Signature of Fareno/Guardian (in applicable)	Date
Staff Signature	Date